
 

EAST BAY MEDICAL GROUP 
 

 2021 EBMG Board Meeting Dates 

Date Time Location 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 12:00pm – 2:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Zoom  

HCP, Conference Center D&E 
 

***When in-person meetings resume they will be held in the HCP, Conference Center D&E*** 
 

 
 

 


